CLASSIFICATION
Einstufung
PRODUCT SPECIFICATION
Produktspezifikation
No.
DS-4555-2400-102
REV.
A

     =0.098~0.68N (10~70g)
θ = 10deg
25. ORDERING INFORMATION
Bestellinformationen
Ordering part number Description MOQ (1)
ENWCZA08A3EF (2)
Engineering Sample ZigBee ready
PAN4555, 2.4GHz ZigBee ready with Ceramic Antenna
60kBit Flash Memory
1
ENWCZA09N4EF (2)
Engineering Sample ZigBee ready
PAN4555, 2.4GHz ZigBee ready with RF out on a SMD pad
60kBit Flash Memory
1
ENWC9A08A3EF (3)
Mass Production Sample ZigBee ready
PAN4555, 2.4GHz ZigBee ready with Ceramic Antenna
60kBit Flash Memory
1500 (4)
ENWC9A09N4EF (3)
Mass Production Sample ZigBee ready
PAN4555, 2.4GHz ZigBee ready with RF out on a SMD pad
60kBit Flash Memory
1500 (4)